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1 Reelika Põdersoo 1992 Mäksa 68,1 1,265 40 43x 43 54 59 61 43 61 104 I 131,54

1 Daniil Masjukov 2001 Jõud Junior 34,3 2,490 23 25 26 32 35 36 26 36 62 I 154,38

1 Martin Toming 2001 Mäksa 38,7 2,186 15x 15 17 20 23 24x 17 23 40 II 87,42

2 Alexander Moiseenko 2003 Jõud Junior 38,4 2,203 32 35x 35x 42 45 47x 32 45 77 I 169,66

1 Aleksandr Antonov 2000 Jõud Junior 44,9 1,887 20 23 25x 25 28 30x 23 28 51 I 96,25

1 Džan Baškirov 2004 Jõud Junior 51,6 1,668 24 26 28x 35 37 39x 26 37 63 I 105,08

1 Alver Palk 1997 Mäksa 60,6 1,470 45x 45 50 54 59 61 50 61 111 I 163,20

1 Silver Zikaras 1998 Jõud  67,4 1,366 60 65 68 70 77 82x 68 77 145 I 198,05

2 Nikita Klevtsov 2000 Jõud Junior 66,9 1,373 20 23 25 25 28 30 25 30 55 III 75,49

3 Denis Kuzmin 2000 Jõud Junior 65,3 1,395 50x 50 54x 68 72x 72 50 72 122 II 170,19

1 Oleg Žmurik 2000 Jõud Junior 71,7 1,313 30 33 36 45 49 51 36 51 87 4. 114,26

2 Sander Loos 1992 Jõud Junior 74,7 1,281 100 105 107x 130 135 140x 105 135 240 I 307,54

3 Tanel Madisson 1996 Mäksa 73,6 1,293 45x 45 50x 60 70 75x 45 70 115 III 148,66

4 Mihhail Anissimov 1997 Mäksa 74,4 1,284 50 53 55 73 77 80 55 80 135 II 173,40

1 Maiko Sepp 1997 Mäksa 79,3 1,239 82 87 88 100 105 110 88 110 198 I 245,31

2 Artur Zabolotski 1995 Jõud Junior 78,7 1,244 53 56x 56x 65 68x 68 53 68 121 II 150,54

1 Sander Gorgišeli 1993 Mäksa 86,8 1,183 106 111x 111 127 132 135x 111 132 243 II 287,44

2 Kerto Pärl 1993 Mäksa 86,7 1,184 100 107 113x 131 136x 136x 107 131 238 III 281,68

3 Kert Ustav 1990 Jõud Junior 85,3 1,193 115 120 124x 147x 147 155x 120 147 267 I 318,52

4 Priit Tammoja 1987 Mäksa 86,7 1,184 82 87 89 105 111 115 89 115 204 4. 241,44

1 Roman Kuzmin 1993 Jõud Junior 104,8 1,094 78 83 85x 105 110 113x 83 110 193 I 211,06

1 Siim Voitk 1996 Mäksa 109,5 1,078 76 81x 82 101 107x 107x 82 101 183 II 197,20

2 Riho Kägo 1984 Jõud 115,2 1,061 145 150 155x 175 182 185x 150 182 332 I 352,29

Võistluse direktor: Viktor Korobov Raido Pärl

Rauno Karro

Sekretär: Lydon Mürgimäe Peeter Tammoja

Naised

1 Reelika Põdersoo 131,54

Mehed

1 Riho Kägo 352,29

2 Kert Ustav 318,52

3 Sander Loos 307,54

4 Sander Gorgišeli 287,44

5 Kerto Pärl 281,68

6 Maiko Sepp 245,31

7 Priit Tammoja 241,44

8 Roman Kuzmin 211,06

9 Silver Zikaras 198,05

10 Siim Voitk 197,20

11 Mihhail Anissimov 173,40

12 Denis Kuzmin 170,19

13 Alexander Moiseenko 169,66

14 Alver Palk 163,20

15 Daniil Masjukov 154,38

16 Artur Zabolotski 150,54

17 Tanel Madisson 148,66

18 Oleg Žmurik 114,26

19 Džan Baškirov 105,08

20 Aleksandr Antonov 96,25

21 Martin Toming 87,42

22 Nikita Klevtsov 75,49
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